August 26
August 29
September 2
September 5
September 7
September 12
September 14
September 22
September 26
September 29
September 30
October 5
October 7
October 10
October 12
October 14
October 17
October 19
October 23
October 30
November 2

November 7

November 16-18

PINE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL

2023

Custer Invite

St. Francis
Standing Rock
Lakota Tech

Todd County

Little Wound

Eagle Butte

Crow Creek

St. Francis

Lakota Nation
Lakota Nation
Bennett County
Northwestern Invite
Custer

Little Wound
Douglas Invite

Red Cloud (Parents Night)
Lakota Tech
Edgemont

1°* Round Region 7
2" Round Region 7
SoDak 16

State A Volleyball Tournament

Custer
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
RCSD
RCSD
Home
Aberdeen
Away
Home
RCSD
Home
Away
Home
TBA
TBA
TBA

RCSD

9:00 am

4:30

11:30a

4:00

4:30

4:30

4:00

4:00

4:00

9:00am

9:00 am

4:30

9:00 am

5:00

4:00

9:00 am

4:30

4:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

9:00 am



