## PINE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL

## 2023

August 26	Custer Invite	Custer	9:00 am
August 29	St. Francis	Home	4:30
September 2	Standing Rock	Home	11:30a
September 5	Lakota Tech	Home	4:00
September 7	Todd County	Home	4:30
September 12	Little Wound	Away	4:30
September 14	Eagle Butte	Away	4:00
September 22	Crow Creek	Home	4:00
September 26	St. Francis	Away	4:00
September 29	Lakota Nation	RCSD	9:00am
September 30	Lakota Nation	RCSD	9:00 am
	<b>5 6</b>	11	4.20
October 5	Bennett County	Home	4:30
October 5 October 7	Northwestern Invite	Home Aberdeen	9:00 am
	•		
October 7	Northwestern Invite	Aberdeen	9:00 am
October 7 October 10	Northwestern Invite Custer	Aberdeen Away	9:00 am 5:00
October 7 October 10 October 12	Northwestern Invite Custer Little Wound	Aberdeen Away Home	9:00 am 5:00 4:00
October 7 October 10 October 12 October 14	Northwestern Invite  Custer  Little Wound  Douglas Invite	Aberdeen Away Home RCSD	9:00 am 5:00 4:00 9:00 am
October 7 October 10 October 12 October 14 October 17	Northwestern Invite  Custer  Little Wound  Douglas Invite  Red Cloud (Parents Night)	Aberdeen Away Home RCSD Home	9:00 am 5:00 4:00 9:00 am 4:30
October 7 October 10 October 12 October 14 October 17 October 19	Northwestern Invite  Custer  Little Wound  Douglas Invite  Red Cloud (Parents Night)  Lakota Tech	Aberdeen Away Home RCSD Home Away	9:00 am 5:00 4:00 9:00 am 4:30 4:00
October 7 October 10 October 12 October 14 October 17 October 19 October 23	Northwestern Invite  Custer  Little Wound  Douglas Invite  Red Cloud (Parents Night)  Lakota Tech  Edgemont	Aberdeen Away Home RCSD Home Away Home	9:00 am 5:00 4:00 9:00 am 4:30 4:00 5:00
October 7 October 10 October 12 October 14 October 17 October 19 October 23 October 30	Northwestern Invite  Custer  Little Wound  Douglas Invite  Red Cloud (Parents Night)  Lakota Tech  Edgemont  1st Round Region 7	Aberdeen Away Home RCSD Home Away Home TBA	9:00 am 5:00 4:00 9:00 am 4:30 4:00 5:00